
Method of Payment q  Check (payable to Endless Mountain Music Festival)

q MasterCard   q  Visa q Discover

Name:________________________________________________________________

Address:______________________________________________________________

Phone:____________________________ Email:______________________________

Account #:_____________________________________________________________

Exp. Date: ______________________Security Code: __________________________

Signature:_____________________________________________________________
Yes, I would like to help the Festival. Enclosed is a contribution of $ ________________

Please select from the following choices and include the # of tickets:
_____X $225 = _________

_____X $150 = _________

_____X $39 = __________

Season Pass $225 (1 Adult) 17 concerts, July 16-August 1) 

Flex Pass - $150 – Any 6 shows 

Specific Concert Tickets:

Friday, July 16 – Steadman Theatre, Mansfield University  

Saturday, July 17 – Steadman Theatre, Mansfield University _____X $39 = __________

Sunday, July 18 – Cherry Springs State Park, Coudersport, PA  _____X FREE = ________

_____X $30 = __________

_____X $30 = __________

_____X $30 = __________

_____X $30 = __________  

_____X $39 = __________

_____X $39 = __________

_____X $30 = __________  

_____X $30 = __________  

_____X $30 = __________

_____X $30 = __________

_____X FREE = ________

_____X $39 = __________

Monday, July 19 —Clemens Center, Elmira, NY           

Tuesday, July 20 – Mansfield University, Mansfield, PA  

Wednesday, July 21 – Williamson High School, Tioga, PA  

Thursday, July 22 – Deane Center for the Performing Arts, 

Wellsboro, PA   

Friday, July 23 – Mansfield University, Mansfield, PA 

Saturday, July 24 – Mansfield University, Mansfield, PA 
Sunday, July 25 – Clemens Center, Elmira, NY       
Monday, July 26 – Penn Wells Hotel, Wellsboro, PA 

Tuesday, July 27 – Deane Center for the Performing Arts, 

Wellsboro, PA 

Wednesday, July 28 — Mansfield University, Mansfield, PA 

Thursday, July 29 –  Knoxville Yoked Church, Knoxville, PA 

Friday, July 30 –  Mansfield University, Mansfield, PA 

Saturday, July 31 – Mansfield University, Mansfield, PA _____X $39 = __________

Sunday, August 1 – Wellsboro Johnston Airport, Wellsboro, PA _____X FREE = ________

This performance begins at 2:30 p.m.  Subtotal $ _________________

Performances begin at 7:00 p.m. Processing Fee of $5.00

Pre-concert lectures each Friday –  arrive 1 hour early! Total $ ___________________


